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2021 Balassagyarmat - Gyongyos-Kékesteto
Date : 15/05/2021 Etape - Stage: 4
Organisateur - Organiser : VUELTA KFT Distance : 202.2 km
Epreuve - Race: TOUR DE HONGRIE 2021 Moyenne - Average : 41.01km/h
Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_’enom Equipe Nat. Te_mps Ecart Bonif. pg.
Rank  Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap Bon.
1 54 10006720161 HOWSON Damien TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE AUS 04h55'50" 13"
2 74 10003085994 HERMANS Ben ISRAEL START-UP NATION BEL 04h55'59" 09" 6"
3 46 10030804049 TIBERI Antonio TREK - SEGAFREDO ITA 04h56'05" 15" "
4 132 10035195725 GARCIA SOSA Jhojan Orlando CAJARURAL-SEGUROSRGA  COL 04h56'09" 19"
5 32 10009145161 DE BOD Stefan ASTANA - PREMIER TECH RSA 04h56'22" 32"
6 123 10014950108 HUYS Laurens BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES  BEL 04h56'28" 38"
7 185 10003037494 CIESLIK Pawel VOSTERATS TEAM POL 04h56'31" 41"
8 35 10107186192 ROMO OLIVER Javier ASTANA - PREMIER TECH ESP 04h56'31"
9 56 10015723579 COLLEONI Kevin TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE ITA 04h56'34" 44"
10 62 10035337585 BUITRAGO SANCHEZ Santiago BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS COoL 04h56'36" 46"
11 161 10023603013 FETTER Erik EOLO-KOMETACYCLING TEA  HUN 04h56'44" 54"
12 15 10050439273 VERMAERKE Kevin TEAM DSM USA 04h56'46" 56"
13 94 10016485839 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALO  BEL 04h56'50" 01'00"
14 126 10011029890 WIRTGEN Luc BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES | UX 04h56'56" 01'06"
15 3 10023376475 LEEMREIZE Gijs JUMBO - VISMA NED 04h56'58" 01'08"
16 131 10009720491 AULAR SANABRIA Orluis Alberto CAJARURAL-SEGUROSRGA  VEN 04h57'00" 01'10"
17 114 10005750262 GRADEK Kamil VINI ZABU® POL 04h57'00" "
18 164 10015668514 ROPERO MOLINA Alejandro EOLO-KOMETACYCLING TEA  ESP 04h57'00"
19 183 10008691988 REKITA Szymon VOSTERATS TEAM POL 04h57'03" 01'13"
20 174 10009765254 BROZYNA Piotr MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI POL 04h57'04" 01'14"
21 102 10007518086 CHIRICO Luca ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE  |TA 04h57'04" "
22 14 10006597293 COMBAUD Romain TEAM DSM FRA 04h57'08" 01'18" 1"
23 95 10010589653 WARLOP Jordi SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALO  BEL 04h57'08" "
24 201 10017629025 HOCEVAR Kristjan ADRIA MOBIL SLO 04h57'11" 01'21"
25 25 10036124396 WANDAHL Frederik BORA - HANSGROHE DEN 04h57'13" 01'23"
26 135 10042384839 MURGUIALDAY Jokin CAJARURAL-SEGUROSRGA  ESP 04h57'13" "
27 101 10008689665 PELIKAN Janos Zsombor ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE. HUN 04h57'13"
28 31 10003272520 BOARO Manuele ASTANA - PREMIER TECH ITA 04h57'17" o127"
29 42 10007514450 KAMP Alexander TREK - SEGAFREDO DEN 04h57'23" 01'33"
30 33 10036104491 FEDOROV Yevgeniy ASTANA - PREMIER TECH KAZ 04h57'34" 01'44"
31 196 10013809144 YUSTRE RODRIGUEZ Kristian Javier ~ GIOTTIVICTORIASAVINIDUE  COL 04h57'34" "
32 141 10008687847 NYCH Artem GAZPROM-RUSVELO RUS 04h57'34"
33 6 10036464102 HERMANN Michel JUMBO - VISMA GER 04h57'39" 01'49"
34 202 10017587902 GLIVAR Gal ADRIA MOBIL SLO 04h57'39" "
35 166 10009333808 SEVILLA LOPEZ Diego Pablo EOLO-KOMETACYCLING TEA  ESP 04h57'44" 01'54"
36 4 10022852170 PLUIMERS Rick JUMBO - VISMA NED 04h57'51" 02'01"
37 91 10014890793 APERS Ruben SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALO  BEL 04h57'53" 02'03"
38 113 10005658114 ZARDINI Edoardo VINI ZABU® ITA 04h57'56" 02'06"
39 112 10004501891 FRAPPORTI Marco VINI ZABU® ITA 04h58'01" 02'11"
40 45 10007079970 THEUNS Edward TREK - SEGAFREDO BEL 04h58'04" 02'14"
41 55 10010199835 PEAK Barnabas TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE HUN 04h58'04" "
42 134 10009517906 MARTIN GALAN Sergio Roman CAJARURAL-SEGUROSRGA  ESP 04h58'49" 02'59"
43 163 10008672891 FRAPPORTI Mattia EOLO-KOMETACYCLINGTEA  |TA 04h59'04" 03'14"
44 5 10022761032 VAN DIJKE Mick JUMBO - VISMA NED 05h00'05" 04'15"

Copyright © F2Concept - 2021 - retrouvez ces classements sur www.votrecourse.com
Lucas GRANDJEAN : +33.6.49.74.58.73 lucas@votrecourse.com

Magyarcraeig

e
—Cofidis
Kk

SKOOA
W Cedir

Eugpear (@) HTT KOMETA

4".5'9 ®EUROSPORT

Aty

Imprimé a / print at : 00:22:46
1/3

© #-




45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08

66
122
36
105
76

21
182
145
124
192
213
144
216
146
154

43

24
151
165
214

93
121

13
125
212
215
153
106

16
203
204
206

53

51

133
52
193
12
155
72
211
92
23
41
a4
111
22
186
175
184
173
181

10015327596
10006242841
10006895569
10007822729
10007914170
10006631548
10010966236
10007951455
10010201350
10015674978
10009520532
10008821223
10006175951
10057908475
10006795337
10005660336
10007527584
10004572724
10003214724
10015131879
10010785370
10015689631
10005902230
10043809022
10011015847
10011000790
10009404839
10004864532
10009026034
10036430049
10015327293
10017629429
10008678349
10015077925
10004404790
10022711017
10041823350
10011168320
10009971580
10016299721
10015809869
10011042018
10076683433
10015825229
10014890187
10009879129
10015280211
10008972884
10006004280
10007951859
10007527988
10007065119
10006492314
10004032251

WRIGHT Fred

DE BIE Sean
ZAKHAROV Artyom
RUMAC Josip

VAN ASBROECK Tom
TEUNISSEN Mike
GAMPER Patrick
STOSZ Patryk
RIKUNOV Petr
BLOUWE Louis
FILUTAS Viktor
PALUMBY Zsombor
KUZNETSOV Viacheslav
HRENKO Norbert
SHALUNOV Evgeny
PERON Andrea
LIEPINS Emils
SAGAN Juraj
KUSZTOR Péter
BAIS Davide
SzOLLOSI Ferenc
MARIT Arne
DUPONT Timothy
MARKL Niklas

REX Laurenz
OROSZ Gergo
ROZSA Balazs
LOZANO RIBA David
VIEL Mattia
MAYRHOFER Marius
JARC Aljaz

OMRZEL Aljaz
KATRASNIK Gasper
KONYCHEYV Alexander
BEWLEY Samuel
KOOIJ Olav
GONZALEZ LOPEZ David
GROVES Kaden
ONESTI Emanuele
DAINESE Alberto
BRAND Sam

BEN MOSHE Yuval
KARL Adam

DE WILDE Gilles
MEEUS Jordi
EGHOLM Jakob
QUARTERMAN Charles
MARECZKO Jakub
SELIG Rudiger
GRABIS Mateusz
RAIM Mihkel
FRANCZAK Pawel
BERNAS Pawel
PATERSKI Maciej

BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS
BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES
ASTANA - PREMIER TECH
ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE
ISRAEL START-UP NATION
JUMBO - VISMA

BORA - HANSGROHE
VOSTER ATS TEAM
GAZPROM-RUSVELO
BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES
GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINI DUE
NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGA
GAZPROM-RUSVELO
NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGA
GAZPROM-RUSVELO

TEAM NOVO NORDISK

TREK - SEGAFREDO

BORA - HANSGROHE

TEAM NOVO NORDISK
EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEA
NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGA
SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALO
BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES
TEAM DSM

BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES
NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGA
NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGA
TEAM NOVO NORDISK
ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE
TEAM DSM

ADRIA MOBIL

ADRIA MOBIL

ADRIA MOBIL

TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE
TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE
JUMBO - VISMA

CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE
GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINI DUE
TEAM DSM

TEAM NOVO NORDISK
ISRAEL START-UP NATION
NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGA
SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALO
BORA - HANSGROHE

TREK - SEGAFREDO

TREK - SEGAFREDO

VINI ZABU®

BORA - HANSGROHE
VOSTER ATS TEAM
MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI
VOSTER ATS TEAM
MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI
VOSTER ATS TEAM
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05h00'15"
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05h11'32"
05h11'32"
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05h11'32"
05h11'32"

04'20"
04'25"
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1027
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99 176 10004608995 KUREK Adrian MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI POL 05h12'21" 16'31"
100 75 10072878811 JONES Taj ISRAEL START-UP NATION AUS 05h14'26" 18'36"
101 34 10008198807 MARTINELLI Davide ASTANA - PREMIER TECH ITA 05h15'02" 19'12"
102 103 10007744220 MALUCELLI Matteo ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDE  |TA 05h15'02"

103 143 10008924384 CIMA Damiano GAZPROM-RUSVELO ITA 05h15'02"

104 191 10005503217 GUARDINI Andrea GIOTTI VICTORIASAVINIDUE  |TA 05h15'02"

105 73 10011044442 EINHORN Itamar ISRAEL START-UP NATION ISR 05h15'02"

106 71 10008199312 BARBIER Rudy ISRAEL START-UP NATION FRA 05h15'02"

107 142 10005914758 BOEV lgor GAZPROM-RUSVELO RUS 05h15'02"

108 116 10009974816 BEVILACQUA Simone VINI ZABU® ITA 05h15'41" 19'51"
109 162 10007744624 PACIONI Luca EOLO-KOMETACYCLING TEA  |TA 05h15'41"

110 171 10010994932 BANASZEK Alan MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI POL 05h16'20" 20'30"
111 172 10010957445 BANASZEK Norbert MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI POL 05h16'20" "
112 65 10002427913 SIEBERG Marcel BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS GER 05h16'39" 20'49"
113 64 10064305526 MADAN Ahmed BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS BRN 05h16'39" "
114 194 10006904057 SIMION Paolo GIOTTI VICTORIASAVINIDUE  |TA 05h16'41" 20'51"
115 115 10006903754 BERTAZZO Liam VINI ZABU® ITA 05h16'41" "
116 96 10011139624 WEEMAES Sasha SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALO  BEL 05h16'41"

117 61 10008662484 BAUHAUS Phil BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS GER 05h16'48" 20'58"
118 63 10002711435 HAUSSLER Heinrich BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS AUS 05h16'48" "
Aucun coureur hors-délai / No OTL
Nombre de partants : 119
NON PARTANTS -DN S
Dossard/Bib 11 - ANDERSEN Asbjgrn - TEAM DSM - 10007514652
Dossard/Bib 81 - HALVORSEN Kristoffer - UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM - 10010023316
Dossard/Bib 82 - TRZEN Torstein - UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM - 10009893576
Dossard/Bib 83 - LARSEN Niklas - UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM - 10009413529
Dossard/Bib 84 - BLIKRA Erlend - UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM - 10077852281
Dossard/Bib 152 - PLANET Charles - TEAM NOVO NORDISK - 10007659243
Dossard/Bib 195 - SZARKA Gergely - GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINI DUE - 10011151950
Numbers : 7
ABANDONS - DNF
Dossard/Bib 136 - NICOLAU BELTRAN Joel - CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA - 10039723908
Numbers : 1
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Toug de CLASSEMENT GENERAL §id Y

Hongrie GENERAL CLASSIFICATION Naf®
2021 Balassagyarmat - Gyongyos-Kékesteto g
Date : 15/05/2021

Etape - Stage: 4

Organisateur - Organiser : VUELTA KFT

Epreuve - Race: TOUR DE HONGRIE 2021 Distance : 700.2 km
Moyenne - Average : 43.239km/h

Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_’enom Equipe Nat. Te_mps Ecart

Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap

1 54 10006720161 HOWSON Damien TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE AUS 16h11'24"

2 74 10003085994 HERMANS Ben ISRAEL START-UP NATION BEL 16h11'40" 16"
3 46 10030804049 TIBERI Antonio TREK - SEGAFREDO ITA 16h11'48" 24"
4 132 10035195725 GARCIA SOSA Jhojan Orlando CAJARURAL-SEGUROS RGA COL 16h11'56" 32"
5 32 10009145161 DE BOD Stefan ASTANA - PREMIER TECH RSA 16h12'09" 45"

6 123 10014950108 HUYS Laurens BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES WB BEL 16h12'15" 51"

7 185 10003037494 CIESLIK Pawel VOSTERATS TEAM POL 16h12'18" 54"
8 35 10107186192 ROMO OLIVER Javier ASTANA - PREMIER TECH ESP 16h12'18" "

9 56 10015723579 COLLEONI Kevin TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE ITA 16h12'21" 57"
10 62 10035337585 BUITRAGO SANCHEZ Santiago BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS COL 16h12'23" 59"
11 94 10016485839 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE BEL 16h12'35" 01'11"
12 126 10011029890 WIRTGEN Luc BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCESWB | UX 16h12'43" 01'19"
13 3 10023376475 LEEMREIZE Gijs JUMBO - VISMA NED 16h12'45" 01'21"
14 131 10009720491 AULAR SANABRIA Orluis Alberto CAJARURAL-SEGUROS RGA VEN 16h12'47" 01'23"
15 114 10005750262 GRADEK Kamil VINI ZABU® POL 16h12'47" "
16 164 10015668514 ROPERO MOLINA Alejandro EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM ESP 16h12'47" "
17 183 10008691988 REKITA Szymon VOSTERATS TEAM POL 16h12'50" 01'26"
18 102 10007518086 CHIRICO Luca ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERM ITA 16h12'51" o127"
19 174 10009765254 BROZYNA Piotr MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI POL 16h12'51" "
20 14 10006597293 COMBAUD Romain TEAM DSM FRA 16h12'54" 01'30"
21 95 10010589653 WARLOP Jordi SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE BEL 16h12'55" 01'31"
22 15 10050439273 VERMAERKE Kevin TEAM DSM USA 16h12'55" "
23 101 10008689665 PELIKAN Janos Zsombor ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERM HUN 16h12'56" 01'32"
24 201 10017629025 HOCEVAR Kristjan ADRIA MOBIL SLO 16h12'58" 01'34"
25 25 10036124396 WANDAHL Frederik BORA - HANSGROHE DEN 16h13'00" 01'36"
26 135 10042384839 MURGUIALDAY Jokin CAJARURAL-SEGUROS RGA ESP 16h13'00" "
27 31 10003272520 BOARO Manuele ASTANA - PREMIER TECH ITA 16h13'04" 01'40"
28 42 10007514450 KAMP Alexander TREK - SEGAFREDO DEN 16h13'08" 01'44"
29 196 10013809144 YUSTRE RODRIGUEZ Kristian Javier GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINI DUE COL 16h13'21" 01'57"
30 33 10036104491 FEDOROV Yevgeniy ASTANA - PREMIER TECH KAZ 16h13'21" "
31 141 10008687847 NYCH Artem GAZPROM-RUSVELO RUS 16h13'21" "
32 202 10017587902 GLIVAR Gal ADRIA MOBIL SLO 16h13'26" 02'02"
33 6 10036464102 HERMANN Michel JUMBO - VISMA GER 16h13'26" "
34 4 10022852170 PLUIMERS Rick JUMBO - VISMA NED 16h13'38" 02'14"
35 91 10014890793 APERS Ruben SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE BEL 16h13'40" 02'16"
36 113 10005658114 ZARDINI Edoardo VINI ZABU® ITA 16h13'43" 02'19"
37 45 10007079970 THEUNS Edward TREK - SEGAFREDO BEL 16h13'48" 02'24"
38 112 10004501891 FRAPPORTI Marco VINI ZABU® ITA 16h13'48" "
39 55 10010199835 PEAK Barnabas TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE HUN 16h13'51" 02'27"
40 134 10009517906 MARTIN GALAN Sergio Roman CAJARURAL-SEGUROS RGA ESP 16h14'36" 03'12"
41 161 10023603013 FETTER Erik EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM HUN 16h14'38" 03'14"
42 163 10008672891 FRAPPORTI Mattia EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM ITA 16h14'51" 0327"
43 166 10009333808 SEVILLA LOPEZ Diego Pablo EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM ESP 16h15'32" 04'08"
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66

76
36
105

182
21
145
124
192
213
122
144
216
154
165
151
146
214
43
203
121
93
212
13
215
204
206

133
53
125
153
24
12
106
193
16
211
51
23
92
181
52
111
173
44
175
184
22
176
186
41

10015327596
10006631548
10007914170
10006895569
10007822729
10022761032
10007951455
10010966236
10010201350
10015674978
10009520532
10008821223
10006242841
10006175951
10057908475
10005660336
10015131879
10003214724
10006795337
10010785370
10007527584
10015327293
10005902230
10015689631
10011000790
10043809022
10009404839
10017629429
10008678349
10022711017
10041823350
10015077925
10011015847
10004864532
10004572724
10016299721
10009026034
10009971580
10036430049
10076683433
10004404790
10014890187
10015825229
10004032251
10011168320
10008972884
10006492314
10015280211
10007527988
10007065119
10006004280
10004608995
10007951859
10009879129

WRIGHT Fred
TEUNISSEN Mike
VAN ASBROECK Tom
ZAKHAROV Artyom
RUMAC Josip

VAN DIJKE Mick
STOSZ Patryk
GAMPER Patrick
RIKUNOV Petr
BLOUWE Louis
FILUTAS Viktor
PALUMBY Zsombor
DE BIE Sean
KUZNETSOV Viacheslav
HRENKO Norbert
PERON Andrea

BAIS Davide
KUSZTOR Péter
SHALUNOV Evgeny
SzZOLLOSI Ferenc
LIEPINS Emils

JARC Aljaz

DUPONT Timothy
MARIT Arne

OROSZ Gergo
MARKL Niklas
ROZSA Balazs
OMRZEL Aljaz
KATRASNIK Gasper
KOOIJ Olav
GONZALEZ LOPEZ David
KONYCHEV Alexander
REX Laurenz
LOZANO RIBA David
SAGAN Juraj
DAINESE Alberto
VIEL Mattia

ONESTI Emanuele
MAYRHOFER Marius
KARL Adam
BEWLEY Samuel
MEEUS Jordi

DE WILDE Gilles
PATERSKI Maciej
GROVES Kaden
MARECZKO Jakub
BERNAS Pawel
QUARTERMAN Charles
RAIM Mihkel
FRANCZAK Pawel
SELIG Rudiger
KUREK Adrian
GRABIS Mateusz
EGHOLM Jakob
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BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS

JUMBO - VISMA

ISRAEL START-UP NATION
ASTANA - PREMIER TECH
ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERM
JUMBO - VISMA

VOSTER ATS TEAM

BORA - HANSGROHE
GAZPROM-RUSVELO

BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES WB
GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINI DUE
NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY
BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES WB
GAZPROM-RUSVELO

NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY
TEAM NOVO NORDISK
EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM
TEAM NOVO NORDISK
GAZPROM-RUSVELO

NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY
TREK - SEGAFREDO

ADRIA MOBIL

BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES WB
SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE
NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY
TEAM DSM

NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY
ADRIA MOBIL

ADRIA MOBIL

JUMBO - VISMA

CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE
BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES WB
TEAM NOVO NORDISK

BORA - HANSGROHE

TEAM DSM

ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERM
GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINI DUE
TEAM DSM

NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY
TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE

BORA - HANSGROHE

SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE
VOSTER ATS TEAM

TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE

VINI ZABU®

MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI
TREK - SEGAFREDO
MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI
VOSTER ATS TEAM

BORA - HANSGROHE
MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI
VOSTER ATS TEAM

TREK - SEGAFREDO

KoMETA A5

GBR
NED
BEL
KAZ
CRO
NED
POL
AUT
RUS
BEL
HUN
HUN
BEL
RUS
HUN
ITA
ITA
HUN
RUS
HUN
LAT
SLO
BEL
BEL
HUN
GER
HUN
SLO
SLO
NED
ESP
ITA
BEL
ESP
SVK
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
HUN
NZL
BEL
BEL
POL
AUS
ITA
POL
GBR
EST
POL
GER
POL
POL
DEN

16h15'48" 0424"
16h15'54" 04'30"
16h16'01" 04'37"
16h16'02" 04'38"
16h16'02" "
16h16'20" 04'56"
16h16'37" 05'13"
16h16'42" 05'18"
16h16'55" 05'31"
16h17'53" 06'29"
16h17'56" 06'32"
16h17'59" 06'35"
16h18'43" 07'19"
16h19'30" 08'06"
16h19'36" 08'12"
16h20'50" 09'26"
16h20'50" "
16h20'50"

16h20'51" 09'27"
16h20'59" 09'35"
16h21'18" 09'54"
16h21'56" 10'32"
16h21'58" 10'34"
16h21'58" "
16h21'58"

16h21'58"

16h21'58"

16h21'58"

16h22'04" 10'40"
16h22'09" 10'45"
16h22'09" "
16h22'09"

16h22'26" 11'02"
16h23'16" 11'52"
16h23'36" 12'12"
16h24'02" 12'38"
16h24'05" 12'41"
16h24'10" 12'46"
16h25'39" 14'15"
16h26'39" 15'15"
16h26'42" 15'18"
16h26'44" 15'20"
16h26'55" 15'31"
16h27'10" 15'46"
16h27'12" 15'48"
16h27'13" 15'49"
16h27'17" 15'53"
16h27'19" 15'55"
16h27'19" "
16h27'19"

16h27'19"

16h28'08" 16'44"
16h28'38" 17'14"
16h28'41" 1717
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98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
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155
72
75
34

143
71

142

103
73

162

172

171
61

191
65

194
96
63

116

115
64

L

Aktiv

10015809869
10011042018
10072878811
10008198807
10008924384
10008199312
10005914758
10007744220
10011044442
10007744624
10010957445
10010994932
10008662484
10005503217
10002427913
10006904057
10011139624
10002711435
10009974816
10006903754
10064305526
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BRAND Sam

BEN MOSHE Yuval
JONES Taj
MARTINELLI Davide
CIMA Damiano
BARBIER Rudy
BOEV Igor
MALUCELLI Matteo
EINHORN Itamar
PACIONI Luca
BANASZEK Norbert
BANASZEK Alan
BAUHAUS Phil
GUARDINI Andrea
SIEBERG Marcel
SIMION Paolo
WEEMAES Sasha
HAUSSLER Heinrich
BEVILACQUA Simone
BERTAZZO Liam
MADAN Ahmed
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wh [ETCpiing

TEAM NOVO NORDISK

ISRAEL START-UP NATION
ISRAEL START-UP NATION
ASTANA - PREMIER TECH
GAZPROM-RUSVELO

ISRAEL START-UP NATION
GAZPROM-RUSVELO

ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERM
ISRAEL START-UP NATION
EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM
MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI
MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI
BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS

GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINI DUE
BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS

GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINI DUE
SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE
BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS

VINI ZABU®

VINI ZABU®

BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS

GBR
ISR
AUS
ITA
ITA
FRA
RUS
ITA
ISR
ITA
POL
POL
GER
ITA
GER
ITA
BEL
AUS
ITA
ITA
BRN

16h28'53" 17'29"
16h29'25" 18'01"
16h30'11" 18'47"
16h30'49" 1925"
16h30'49" "
16h30'49" "
16h30'49"

16h30'49" "
16h31'17" 19'53"
16h31'28" 20'04"
16h32'02" 20'38"
16h32'06" 20'42"
16h32'08" 20'44"
16h32'08" "
16h32'26" 21'02"
16h32'28" 21'04"
16h32'28" "
16h32'35" 21'11"
16h32'59" 21'35"
16h38'22" 26'58"
16h40'55" 29'31"
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Tour, ¢

Hongrjiie
2021

Date : 15/05/2021
Organisateur - Organiser :  VUELTAKFT

Epreuve - Race: TOUR DE HONGRIE 2021
Classement de I'étape - Stage classi

CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS
POINTS CLASSIFICATION

fication

Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Nat.

Equipe Pts Bon.

km 16.4 - SZECSENY

Dos.

Balassagyarmat - Gyongyds-Kékesteto

Classement général - General classification

Etape - Stage: 4

Nom Prénom

Equipe

1 61 BAUHAUS Phil GER BV 5 3"
2 1 TEUNISSEN Mike NED TIV 3 2"
3 76 VAN ASBROECK Tom BEL ISN 1 1"
km 123.9 - MATRAFURED

1 92 DE WILDE Gilles BEL SVB 5 3"
2 145 RIKUNOV Petr RUS GAZ 3 2"
3 181 PATERSKI Maciej POL VOSs 1 1"
km 191.3 - MATRAFURED

1 54 HOWSON Damien AUS BEX 5 3"
2 12 DAINESE Alberto ITA DSM 3 2"
3 14 COMBAUD Romain FRA DSM 1 1"
Arrivée

1 54 HOWSON Damien AUS BEX 15 10"
2 74 HERMANS Ben BEL ISN 12 6"
3 46  TIBERI Antonio ITA TFS 10 4"
4 132 GARCIA SOSA Jhojan Orlando COL CJR 8

5 32 DE BOD Stefan RSA APT 6

6 123 HUYS Laurens BEL BWB 5

7 185 CIESLIK Pawel POL VOS 4

8 35 ROMO OLIVER Javier ESP APT 3

9 56 COLLEONI Kevin ITA BEX 2

10 62 BUITRAGO SANCHEZ Santiago COL BV 1

EE Bib. Last name First name uctip Team Pts

1 61  BAUHAUS Phil 10008662484 TBV 45
2 23 MEEUS Jordi 10014890187 BOH 25
3 54  HOWSON Damien 10006720161 BEX 20
4 12 DAINESE Alberto 10016299721 DSM 16
5 182  STOSZ Patryk 10007951455 VoS 15
6 1 TEUNISSEN Mike 10006631548 TIV 15
7 181  PATERSKI Maciej 10004032251 VoS 14
8 121 DUPONT Timothy 10005902230  BWB 13
9 71 BARBIER Rudy 10008199312 ISN 13
10 74  HERMANS Ben 10003085994 ISN 12
1 2 KOOIJ Olav 10022711017 TV 12
12 111  MARECZKO Jakub 10008972884 THR 12
13 52 GROVES Kaden 10011168320 BEX 1
14 46 TIBERI Antonio 10030804049 TFS 10
15 66  WRIGHT Fred 10015327596 TBV 10
16 45  THEUNS Edward 10007079970 TFS 9
17 172 BANASZEK Norbert 10010957445 MSP 8
18 132 GARCIA SOSA Jhojan Orlando 10035195725 CJR 8
19 166  SEVILLA LOPEZ Diego Pablo 10009333808 EOK 8
20 34  MARTINELLI Davide 10008198807 APT 8
21 101 PELIKAN Janos Zsombor 10008689665 ANS 6
22 32  DE BOD Stefan 10009145161 APT 6
23 95  WARLOP Jordi 10010589653 SVB 6
24 175  RAIM Mihkel 10007527988 MSP 6
25 92  DE WILDE Gilles 10015825229 SVB 5
26 123 HUYS Laurens 10014950108  BWB 5
27 185  CIESLIK Pawel 10003037494 VoS 4
28 75  JONES Taj 10072878811 ISN 4
29 35  ROMO OLIVER Javier 10107186192 APT 3
30 42 KAMP Alexander 10007514450 TFS 3
31 145  RIKUNOV Petr 10010201350 GAZ 3
32 203  JARC Aljaz 10015327293 ADR 3
33 173 BERNAS Pawel 10006492314 MSP 3
34 56  COLLEONI Kevin 10015723579 BEX 2
35 94 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio 10016485839 SVB 2
36 133  GONZALEZ LOPEZ David 10041823350 CJR 2
37 162  PACIONI Luca 10007744624 EOK 2
38 62  BUITRAGO SANCHEZ Santiago 10035337585 TBV 1
39 14  COMBAUD Romain 10006597293 DSM 1
40 76 VAN ASBROECK Tom 10007914170 ISN 1
41 214  SZOLLOSI Ferenc 10010785370 NTH 1
42 153  LOZANO RIBA David 10004864532 TNN 1
43 171 BANASZEK Alan 10010994932 MSP 1
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Tour d¢ MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR

Hongrie MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION
2021

Date : 15/05/2021

Balassagyarmat - Gyongyos-Kékesteto

Organisateur - Organiser : VUELTA KFT

Epreuve - Race: TOUR DE HONGRIE 2021 Etape - Stage : 4
Classement de I'étape - Stage classification Classement général - General classification
RK B Last name Firstname Nat SR P Bon | B8 D Leetname Firstame veo SR P
km 131.6 - MATRAHAZA 1 181 PATERSKI Maciej 10004032251 VOS 21
1 181 PATERSKI Maciej POL  VOS 6 2 182 STOSZ Patryk 10007951455  VOS 13
2 92 DE WILDE Gilles BEL SVB 4 3 54 HOWSON Damien 10006720161 BEX 10
3 145 RIKUNOV Petr RUS GAZ 2 4 74 HERMANS Ben 10003085994 ISN 7
4 176 KUREK Adrian POL  MSP 1 5 134 MARTIN GALAN Sergio Roman 10009517906 CJR 7
6 46  TIBERI Antonio 10030804049 TFS 5
km 202.2 - KEKESTETO 7 166 SEVILLA LOPEZ Diego Pablo 10009333808  EOK 5
1 54 HOWSON Damien AUS  BEX 10 8 132 GARCIA SOSA Jhojan Orlando 10035195725  CJR 4
2 74 HERMANS Ben BEL  ISN 7 9 92 DE WILDE Gilles 10015825229  SVB 4
3 46 TIBERI Antonio TA  TES 5 10 32 DEBOD Stefan 10009145161  APT 3
4 132 GARCIA SOSA Jhojan Orlando coL  CIR 4 11 153 LOZANO RIBA David 10004864532 TNN 3
5 32  DE BOD Stefan RSA  APT 3 12 123 HUYS Laurens 10014950108  BWB 2
6 123 HUYS Laurens BEL BWB 2 13 145 RIKUNOV Petr 10010201350  GAZ 2
7 185 CIESLIK Pawel POL  VOS 1 14 185 CIESLIK Pawel 10003037494 VOS 1
15 94 VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio 10016485839  SVB 1
16 214 SzOLLOSI Ferenc 10010785370  NTH 1
17 176 KUREK Adrian 10004608995 MSP 1
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Vgt %
STAGE 4
BALASSAGYARMAT - GYONGYOS-KEKESTETO

RANK| BIB | LAST NAME / First Name TEAM UCI ID TIME GAP
1 101 |PELIKAN Janos Zsombor ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERMEC 10008689665 16h12'56"
2 55 |PEAK Barnabas TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE 10010199835 16h13'51" 55"
3 161 |FETTER Erik EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM 10023603013 16h14'38" 01'42"
4 192 |FILUTAS Viktor GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINI DUE 10009520532 16h17'56" 05'00"
5 213 |PALUMBY Zsombor NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY 10008821223 16h17'59" 05'03"
6 216 |HRENKO Norbert NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY 10057908475 16h19'36" 06'40"
7 151 |KUSZTOR Péter TEAM NOVO NORDISK 10003214724 16h20'50" 07'54"
8 214 |SZOLLOSI Ferenc NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY 10010785370 16h20'59" 08'03"
9 212 |OROSZ Gergo NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY 10011000790 16h21'58" 09'02"
10 215 |ROZSA Balazs NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY 10009404839 16h21'58" 09'02"
11 211 |KARL Adam NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY 10076683433 16h26'39" 13'43"
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TOur de CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE - TEAM CLASSIFICATION

uUcCli
2°°2§ r ®e Balassagyarmat - Gyongyos-Kékesteto TO0R
Date: 15/05/2021
Organisateur - Organiser :  VUELTAKFT

Etape - Stage : 4
Epreuve - Race: TOUR DE HONGRIE 2021

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification Classement général - Général classification

Rg Equipe Temps Ecart Rg Equipe Temps Ecart

Rk Team Time Gap Rk Team Time Gap

1 ASTANA-PREMIER TECH 14h50'10" 1 ASTANA-PREMIER TECH 48h37'31"
32-35-31

2 CAJARURAL-SEGUROS RGA 14h50'22" 12" 2 CAJARURAL-SEGUROS RGA 48h37'43" 12"
132-131-135

3 TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE 14h50'28" 18" 3 TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE 48h37'49" 18"
54 - 56 - 55

4  EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM 14h51'28" 01'18" 4  EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM 48h38'49" 01'18"
161 - 164 - 166

5 TREK - SEGAFREDO 14h51'32" 01'22" 5 TREK - SEGAFREDO 48h38'53" 01'22"
46 - 42 - 45

6 SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE 14h51'51" 01'41" 6 SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE 48h39'12" 01'41"
94 -95-91

7 JUMBO - VISMA 14h52'28" 02'18" 7 JUMBO - VISMA 48h39'49" 02'18"
3-6-4

8 VINIZABU® 14h52'57" 02'47" 8 VINI ZABU® 48h40'18" 02'47"
114 - 113 - 112

9 BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES WB 14h53'34" 0324" 9 BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES WB 48h40'55" 0324"
123 -126 - 122

10 ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERMEC 14h54'32" 04'22" 10 ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERMEC 48h41'53" 04'22"
102 - 101 - 105

11 VOSTERATS TEAM 14h54'33" 04'23" 11 VOSTERATS TEAM 48h41'54" 04'23"
185-183 - 182

12 TEAM DSM 15h00'05" 09'55" 12 TEAMDSM 48h47'26" 09'55"
15-14-13

13 ADRIA MOBIL 15h01'01" 10'51" 13 ADRIA MOBIL 48h48'22" 10'51"
201 - 202 - 203

14 GAZPROM-RUSVELO 15h02'27" 12'17" 14 GAZPROM-RUSVELO 48h49'48" 12'17"
141 - 145 - 144

15 BORA-HANSGROHE 15h03'11" 13'01" 15 BORA- HANSGROHE 48h50'32" 13'01"
25-21-24

16 ISRAEL START-UP NATION 15h07'06" 16'56" 16 ISRAEL START-UP NATION 48h54'27" 16'56"
74-76-72

17 GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINI DUE 15h08'06" 17'56" 17 GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINI DUE 48h55'27" 17'56"
196 - 192 - 193

18 NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY 15h11'14" 21'04" 18 NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY 48h58'35" 21'04"
213-216- 214

19 BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS 15h13'20" 23'10" 19 BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS 49h00'41" 23'10"
62 - 66 - 65

20 TEAM NOVO NORDISK 15h16'17" 26'07" 20 TEAM NOVO NORDISK 49h03'38" 26'07"
154 - 151 - 153

21 MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 15h20'08" 29'58" 21 MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 49h07'29" 29'58"
174 -175-173
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ORDRE DES VOITURES POUR L'ETAPE N° 5

Date : 16/05/2021

CONVOY ORDER FOR STAGE 5
Budapest - Budapest

Organisateur - Organiseur :  VUELTAKFT
Epreuve - Race: TOUR DE HONGRIE 2021

Rang Equipe

Rank Team
1 TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE
2 ISRAEL START-UP NATION
3  TREK - SEGAFREDO
4  CAJARURAL-SEGUROS RGA
5  ASTANA- PREMIER TECH
6  BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES WB
7 VOSTERATS TEAM
8  BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS
9  SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE
10  JUMBO - VISMA
11 VINI ZABU'
12 EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM
13 ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERMEC
14  MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI
15  TEAM DSM
16  ADRIAMOBIL
17 BORA- HANSGROHE
18  GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINI DUE
19  GAZPROM-RUSVELO
20  NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY
21  TEAM NOVO NORDISK

Copyright © F2Concept - 2021 - retrouvez ces classements sur www.votrecourse.com
Lucas GRANDJEAN : +33.6.49.74.58.73 lucas@votrecourse.com

Imprimé a/ print at : 00:25:55
11



TOUR DE HONGRIE 2021

GRILLE - GRID

Du 12/05/21 au 16/05/21

Etape - Stage : 5 VUELTA KFT
1 2 3 4 5 6
JUMBO - VISMA TEUNISSEN Mike KOOIJ Olav LEEMREIZE Gijs PLUIMERS Rick VAN DIJKE Mick HERMANN Michel
45eme & 04'30"(136) 73eme 4 10'45"(187) 13eme & 01'21"(157) 34eme & 02'14"(256) 49eme & 04'56"(270) 33eme a 02'02"(300)
12 13 14 15 16
TEAM DSM 11 DAINESE Alberto MARKL Niklas COMBAUD Romain VERMAERKE Kevin MAYRHOFER Marius
79eme a 12'38"(215) 69eme a 10'34"(183) 20eme a 01'30"(186) 22eme a 01'31"(220) 82eme a 14'15"(444)
21 22 23 24 25
BORA - HANSGROHE GAMPER Patrick SELIG Rdiger MEEUS Jordi SAGAN Juraj WANDAHL Frederik 26
51leme & 05'18"(387) 94eme & 15'55"(307) 85eme & 15'20"(205) 78eme & 12'12"(397) 25eme & 01'36"(203)
31 32 33 34 35 36
ASTANA - PREMIER TECH BOARO Manuele DE BOD Stefan FEDOROV Yevgeniy MARTINELLI Davide ROMO OLIVER Javier ZAKHAROV Artyom

27eme & 01'40"(224)

5eme & 45"(136)

30eme & 01'57"(176)

101eme a 19'25"(140)

8eme & 54"(183)

47eme 4 04'38"(129)

TREK - SEGAFREDO

a1
EGHOLM Jakob
97eme & 17'17"(390)

42
KAMP Alexander
28eme a 01'44"(322)

43
LIEPINS Emils
64eme & 09'54"(274)

44
QUARTERMAN Charles
9leme & 15'55"(208)

45
THEUNS Edward
37eme a 02'24"(74)

46
TIBERI Antonio
3eme a 24"(114)

TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE

51
BEWLEY Samuel
84eme a 15'18"(425)

52
GROVES Kaden
88eme a 15'48"(216)

53
KONYCHEYV Alexander
75eme & 10'45"(320)

54
HOWSON Damien
ler en 16h11'24"(115)

55
PEAK Barnabéas
39%eme & 02'27"(283)

56
COLLEONI Kevin
9eme & 57"(212)

BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS

61
BAUHAUS Phil
110eme a 20'44"(122)

62
BUITRAGO SANCHEZ
Santiago
10eme a 59"(217)

63
HAUSSLER Heinrich
115eme a 21'11"(274)

64
MADAN Ahmed
118eme & 29'31"(467)

65
SIEBERG Marcel
112eme a 21'02"(341)

66
WRIGHT Fred
44eme 4 04'24"(137)

ISRAEL START-UP NATION

71
BARBIER Rudy
103eme a 19'25"(240)

72
BEN MOSHE Yuval
99eme & 18'01"(380)

73
EINHORN Itamar
106eme a 19'53"(441)

74
HERMANS Ben
2eme & 16"(196)

75
JONES Taj
100eme a 18'47"(269)

76
VAN ASBROECK Tom
46eme 4 04'37"(191)

UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM 81 82 83 84 86
91 92 93 94 95 96
EZSSIEI\E/LAANDEREN . APERS Ruben DE WILDE Gilles MARIT Arne VAN DEN BOSSCHE Fabio WARLOP Jordi WEEMAES Sasha

35eme a 02'16"(196)

86eme a 15'31"(321)

67eme 4 10'34"(122)

11eme & 01'11"(144)

21eme 4 01'31"(79)

114eme a 21'04"(271)

101 102 103 105 106
é:\lg[é%%'\ngOCATTOLI B PELIKAN Janos Zsombor CHIRICO Luca MALUCELLI Matteo 104 RUMAC Josip VIEL Mattia
23eme & 01'32"(248) 18eme & 01'27"(173) 105eme & 19'25"(308) 48eme & 04'38"(225) 80eme a 12'41"(366)
111 112 113 114 115 116
VINI ZABU MARECZKO Jakub FRAPPORTI Marco ZARDINI Edoardo GRADEK Kamil BERTAZZO Liam BEVILACQUA Simone

89eme & 15'49"(206)

38eme & 02'24"(330)

36eme & 02'19"(268)

15eme & 01'23"(107)

117eme a 26'58"(453)

116eme a 21'35"(403)

121 122 123 124 125 126
SJEGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES DUPONT Timothy DE BIE Sean HUYS Laurens BLOUWE Louis REX Laurenz WIRTGEN Luc
66eme & 10'34"(87) 56eme a 07'19"(309) 6eme a 51"(197) 53eme & 06'29"(349) 76eme a 11'02"(331) 12eme & 01'19"(226)
131 132 133 134 135
CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA | AULAR SANABRIAOrluis | GARCIASOSAJhojan | s onza E7 LOPEZ David | MARTIN GALAN Sergio | ;e uiaLDAY Jokin 136
Alberto Orlando 74eme & 10'45"(206) Roman 26eme 4 01'36"(288)
14eme & 01'23"(98) 4eme 2 32"(136) 40eme & 03'12"(315)
141 142 143 144 145 146
GAZPROM-RUSVELO NYCH Artem BOEV Igor CIMA Damiano KUZNETSOV Viacheslav RIKUNOV Petr SHALUNOV Evgeny

31eme 4 01'57"(179)

104eme a 19'25"(264)

102eme a 19'25"(232)

57eme 4 08'06"(178)

52eme & 05'31"(222)

62eme a 09'27"(359)

151 153 154 155
TEAM NOVO NORDISK KUSZTOR Péter 152 LOZANO RIBA David PERON Andrea BRAND Sam 156
6leme & 09'26"(297) 77eme a 11'52"(344) 59eme & 09'26"(213) 98eme & 17'20"(409)
164 166
161 162 163 165 .
EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING FETTER Erik PACIONI Luca FRAPPORTI Mattia ROPERO MOLINA BAIS Davide SEVILLA LOPEZ Diego
TEAM Alejandro Pablo

41eme 2 03'14"(176)

107eme a 20'04"(160)

42eme 2 03'27"(243)

16eme & 01'23"(188)

60eme a 09'26"(272)

43eme & 04'08"(250)

MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI

171
BANASZEK Alan
109eme a 20'42"(262)

172
BANASZEK Norbert
108eme a 20'38"(354)

173
BERNAS Pawel
90eme & 15'53"(371)

174
BROZYNA Piotr
19eme & 01'27"(215)

175
RAIM Mihkel
92eme a 15'55"(211)

176
KUREK Adrian
95eme a 16'44"(342)

VOSTER ATS TEAM

181
PATERSKI Maciej
87eme & 15'46"(217)

182
STOSZ Patryk
50eme a 05'13"(221)

183
REKITA Szymon
17eme a 01'26"(243)

184
FRANCZAK Pawel
93eme & 15'55"(305)

185
CIESLIK Pawel
7eme & 54"(172)

186
GRABIS Mateusz
96eme a 17'14"(404)

196

101 192 103 194
GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINI DUE GUARDINI Andrea FILUTAS Viktor ONESTI Emanuele SIMION Paolo 195 YUSTKESEﬁ:r?JDaF\*/'iSrUEZ
11leme & 20'44"(324) 54eme a 06'32"(254) 8leme a 12'46"(306) 113eme a 21'04"(225) 29eme & 01'57"(141)
201 202 203 204 206
ADRIA MOBIL HOCEVAR Kristjan GLIVAR Gal JARC Aljaz OMRZEL Aljaz KATRASNIK Gasper

24eme a 01'34"(220)

32eme & 02'02"(277)

65eme a 10'32"(224)

71eme a 10'34"(332)

72eme a 10'40"(182)

NATIONAL TEAM OF
HUNGARY

211
KARL Adam
83eme & 15'15"(178)

212
OROSZ Gergo
68eme a 10'34"(139)

213
PALUMBY Zsombor
55eme & 06'35"(320)

214
SZOLLOSI Ferenc
63eme & 09'35"(351)

215
ROZSA Balazs
70eme & 10'34"(255)

216
HRENKO Norbert
58eme & 08'12"(327)

Copyright © F2Concept - 2021 - retrouvez ces classements sur www.votrecourse.com
Lucas GRANDJEAN : +33.6.49.74.58.73 lucas@votrecourse.com

Imprimé a / print at : 00:26:40




UcCli

Tour d¢ K

Hongrie (0,0}
2021

Communique of the Commissaires panel

.........................

Vuelta
Sportiroda

Communique N°4
Stage 4 : BALASSAGYARMAT - GYONGYOS-KEKESTETO

2.12.007 8.3

Discarding the litter outside the litter zone.

Bib 135 - MURGUIALDAY Jokin - CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA - 10042384839
250CHF fine and 15 points from UCI ranking

2.12.007 8.6 Unseembly Behaviour

Bib 74 - HERMANS Ben - ISRAEL START-UP NATION - 10003085994

Bib 76 - VAN ASBROECK Tom - ISRAEL START-UP NATION - 10007914170

Bib 134 - MARTIN GALAN Sergio Roman - CAJA RURAL-SEGURQOS RGA - 10009517906
100CHF fine

Feeding in stage 5 will NOT BE ALLOWED in first 3 and last 2 laps

Communigue of VOTRECOURSE.COM

Don’t forget to bring back the transpondeurs/chips at finish line level as soon as
possible after stage finish

Thank you

VotreCourse
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Tbu de ucCl

EUROPE

2021 TOUR DE HONGRIE 2021 To U R
Stage 5 - Team Presentation —Sunday 16 May 2021

11:52 TEAM NOVO NORDISK
11:54 NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY
11:56 GAZPROM-RUSVELO
11:58 GIOTTI VICTORIA SAVINI DUE
12:00 BORA - HANSGROHE
12:02 ADRIA MOBIL
12:05 TEAM DSM
12:08 MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI
12:11 ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI - SIDERMEC
12:14 EOLO-KOMETA CYCLING TEAM
12:17 VINI ZABU
12:20 JUMBO - VISMA
12:23 SPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE
12:26 BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS
12:29 VOSTER ATS TEAM
12:32 BINGOAL PAUWELS SAUCES WB
12:35 ASTANA - PREMIER TECH
12:38 CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA
12:41 TREK - SEGAFREDO
12:44 ISRAEL START-UP NATION
12:47 TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE

START TIME : 13 : 00
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